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S/M

S/F

S/M

Miguel Angel
Nestor
Gonzalo
Christian
Ruben
Mauricio
Jose Antonio

Jorge

Aurelia

Juan

Alvaro
Marcelino
Alberto
Pedro A.
Juan Antonio
Luis Carlos
Florentino
Joaquin

Jose Miguel
Juan Ramon
Pedro
Joaquin

Jose Manuel
Emilio Manuel
Joaquin
Fernando
Robustiano
F2 Jose
Antonio

Jose Ramon
Vicente Jesus
Javier

Pablo

Tomas

Jose Maria

Carrasco
Laccasagne
Sanchez-Fe
Ferreras
Garcia
Amores
Gonzalez

Higuera

Gallardo

Gomez
Buberos
Garcia
Rodriguez
Fernandez
Miguel
Puerta
Rodriguez
Trujillo
Perez
Gonzalez
Cubero
Iglesias
Rivera
Antufa
Gonzalez
Gallego
Sanchez
Martinez
Rosado
Vega
Mateo
Almagro
Valdivieso
Rodriguez
Zuza

COMPUESTO

Ramos

Notario
Fernandez
Salinero
Martin
Barbero
Serrano

Rodriguez

INSTINTIVO

Garate
Martinez
Rincon
Anguis
Mateos
Olmedo
Martinez
Moreno
Ciudad
Criado
Andres
Cubero
Garcia
Solera
Garcia
Rosado
Marful
Montes
Sierra
Barriga
Martinez
Arifo
Ruiz
Garcia
Garcia

ltoiz

Arg de Sol
Arqg de Madrid
Arqg Abulenses
Arqg de Xabalin
Arqg de Xabalin
Arq de Sol
Arq de Sol
Archery Future

Archery Future

Arq de Castro
Alto Real

Arq de Sesefia
Arqg de Xabalin
Halcon Blanco
Arq de Sesefia
Arqg de Xabalin
Arg San Martin
El Clan

Arq de Sol

Arq de Sol

Arq de Sol

Arq del Xabalin
Arco Yepes
Arg San Martin
La luna

El Clan

Arg San Martin
Arq de Sesefia
La luna
Santurtzi

Arqg de Sansonia
Santurtzi

Arq de Sesefa
Arq de sol
Arco Lakota

Julian Martin

Puntos
898
896
881
815
812
768
703
605

Puntos
631

Puntos
756
699
676
676
622
621
603
600
598
592
588
586
570
569
554
505
503
501
493
480
479
476
468
440
424
382

11
23
23
21
16
22
17

11
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10
38
40
36
24
16
18
16
11

10
14

10
18
20
20
14
17
10
15
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S/F

INF

INF

S/M

S/F

Jorge
Luis Miguel
Luis

Alicia
Nuria
Maripaz
Lourdes
Pilar

M lIsabel
Adriana
Mariam
Ana Bella
Marta

Daniela
Manuel

Pedro

Jesus Luis
Santiago

Valentin Marcos

Carlos
Joaquin
Carmelo

F2 Javier
Antonio
Jonathan
Jairo

Jose Angel
Juan Manuel
Jose Maria

Fernando

Eguskiie
Melania
M luisa
Emma
Begoia
Marisa
Milagros

Castafio
Gonzalez

Gomez

Garcia
Ferrero
Vicente
Martinez
Solera
Pelaez
Molina
Serrano
Vinagre
Zuza

Martinez
Rivera

Cubero

Jimenez
Conde
Alonso
Aranaz
Castafio
Longoria
Sanchez
Vidriales
Martin
Alvarez
Casal
Alcudia
Labrador

Casado

Rabasco
Sanjorge
Pelaez
Mendez
Curto
Martinez
Megia

Rabasco
Sanchez

Rodriguez

Garcia
Mosquera
Sanchez
Carrio
Martin
Pezzi
Garcia
Cantero

De la Mont
Serrano

Rodriguez
Solera

LIBRE

Vicente

LONG BOW

Garcia
Tocino
Murias
lzurdiaga
Gracia
Santirso
Rodriguez
Hernandez
Gomez
Avila
Rodas
Pefias

De la Rubia

Espinosa

Alcorta
Garcia
Pezzi
Morla
Alvarez
Villaseca

Monsalvo

Salesianos
Arq de Sol
Arc Mirobriga

Arq de Sesefia
Xitia Asturias
Arq de Sol

Arq San Martin
Arco Yepes
Arq de Sol

Arg San Martin
Arco Lakota

La luna
Salesianos

Arqg de Sesefia
Arco Yepes

Arq de Sol

Arq de Sol
Gezaleriak
Arco de Texu
Arco Lakota
Arco Lakota
Xitia Asturias
Arq de Sol
Ordicia
Archery Future
Archery Future
Meigarco

El Clan

Arg San Martin
Arq de Sol

Arco Lakota
Meigarco

Arq de sol

El Clan

Arqg de Xabalin
Arco Lakota
Arg San Martin

377
323
236

Puntos
608
536
453
390
357
346
319
301
300
151

Puntos
337
301

Puntos
600

Puntos
535
526
504
500
494
493
481
460
434
434
429
414
322

76

Puntos
462
451
412
368
314
302
198
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Henar Diaz Mendez El Clan 100



